Extraordinary Together

DETAILS OF CAPITAL EVOLUTION OF ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Date of Issue | No. of | Issue Price | Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ | Cumulative | Whether
shares (Rs.) Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ | capital (No | listed, if not
issued Bonus/ Rights, etc.) of shares) listed, give

reasons
thereof

September 08, 744000 - Initial shareholding at the time of 744000 | Listed

1992 change of name of the Company

from Empire Holding Ltd to Zee

Telefilms Ltd
June 15, 1993 8928000 10 Right Issue @ 12 Shares for 1 9672000 | Listed

Share
September 10, 9000000 | Equity shares of | Public Issue 18672000 | Listed
1993 Rs. 10 each at a

premium of Rs.
20 per share

June 09, 1999 160000 212 (Exercise | Allotment under ESOP 18832000 | Listed

price)

July 10, 1999 190000 | 212 (Exercise | Allotment under ESOP 19022000 | Listed

price)

September 30, 396880 212 (Exercise | Allotment under ESOP 19418880 | Listed

1999 price)

September 30, 19418880 NA Issued for acquisition of stake in 38837760 | Listed

1999 overseas Company by way of

Share Swap

December 23, 388377600 NA Sub-Division of Share from Rs. 10 | 388377600 | Listed

1999 each to Re. 1 each

January 24, 16127412 NA Issued for acquisition of stake in | 404505012 | Listed

2000 India and overseas Company,

partly, by way of share Swap
March 31, 4100000 | equity shares of | Allotment of Preferential basis 408605012 | Listed
2000 Re. 1 each fully
paid up at a
premium of Rs.
999 per share
for cash on
preferential
basis
April 24, 2000 3900000 | equity shares of | Allotment of Preferential basis 412505012 | Listed
Re. 1 each fully
paid up at a
premium of Rs.
999 per share
for cash on
preferential
basis
January 8, 273645 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 412778657 | Listed
2006
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March 29, 111237 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB 412889894 | Listed
2006
April 17, 2006 222475 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 413112369 | Listed
May 6, 2006 309240 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 413421609 | Listed
May 15, 2006 1288131 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 414709740 | Listed
July 12, 2006 391557 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 415101297 | Listed
August 11, 709697 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 415810994 | Listed
2006
August 30, 355959 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 416166953 | Listed
2006
September 10, 4224810 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 420391763 | Listed
2006
September 26, 2658581 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 423050344 | Listed
2006
October 4, 111237 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB 423161581 | Listed
2006
November 25, 2542897 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB 425704478 | Listed
2006
December 09, 7731027 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB 433435505 | Listed
2006
May 2, 2007 131260 197.235 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 433566765 | Listed
May 15, 2008 386018 153.459 Allotment on conversion of FCCB | 433952783 | Listed
June 14, 2008 54328 153.459 Allotment on conversion of FCCB 434007111 | Listed
April 20, 2010 50476622 1 Issued to shareholders of Zee | 484483733 | Listed

News Ltd pursuant to Scheme in

the ratio of 4 (Four) fully paid up

equity shares of Re.1 each of the

Company for every 19 (Nineteen)

equity shares of Re.1 each held in

Zee News Limited to tge

shareholders of Zee News Limited
September 23, 4413488 1 Issued to shareholders of ETC | 488897221 | Listed
2010 Networks Ltd pursuant to Scheme

in the ratio of 10 (Ten) Equity

Shares of Re 1/- each of the

Company for every 11 (Eleven)

Equity Shares of Rs 10/- held in

ETC, to the shareholders of ETC
November 08, 140844 1 Issued to shareholders of 9X | 489038065 | Listed
2010 Media Pvt Ltd pursuant to

Scheme in the ratio of 1 Equity

Share of the Company for 71

Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each held

in 9X Media Pvt Ltd.
November 15, 489038065 1 Bonus Issue in ration of 1:1 978076130 | Listed
2010
January 6, 20000 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 978096130 | Listed
2011 (Exercise price) | during
June 16, 2011 46800 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 978142930 | Listed

(Exercise price) | during

Regd
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August 26, (9375967) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 968766963 | Listed
2011 pursuance to Buyback
September 09, (1679507) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 967087456 | Listed
2011 pursuance to Buyback
September 28, (896305) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 966191151 | Listed
2011 pursuance to Buyback
October (1709510) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 964481641 | Listed
17,2011 pursuance to Buyback
November 15, (149011) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 964332630 | Listed
2011 pursuance to Buyback
November 29, (227421) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 964105209 | Listed
2011 pursuance to Buyback
December 30, (2415289) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 961689920 | Listed
2011 pursuance to Buyback
January 13, (859819) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 960830101 | Listed
2012 pursuance to Buyback
January 31, (625776) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 960204325 | Listed
2012 pursuance to Buyback
March 29, (1434248) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 958770077 | Listed
2012 pursuance to Buyback
October 05, (264794) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 958505283 | Listed
2012 pursuance to Buyback
May 25, 2012 (3389256) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 955116027 | Listed
pursuance to Buyback
November 06, (1158307) NA Equity Shares Extinguished in | 953957720 | Listed
2012 pursuance to Buyback
April 08, 2013 2770250 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 956727970 | Listed
(Exercise price)
April 17,2013 980200 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 957708170 | Listed
(Exercise price)
May 02,2013 1394400 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 959102570 | Listed
(Exercise price)
May 20, 2013 303850 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 959406420 | Listed
(Exercise price)
June 18, 2013 99700 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 959506120 | Listed
(Exercise price)
July 11, 2013 73400 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 959579520 | Listed
(Exercise price)
July 23, 2013 255000 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 959834520 | Listed
(Exercise price)
August 27, 70200 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 959904720 | Listed
2013 (Exercise price)
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September 16, 86080 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 959990800 | Listed

2013 (Exercise price)

October 11, 211850 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 960202650 | Listed

2013 (Exercise price)

October 31, 10400 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 960213050 | Listed

2013 (Exercise price)

November 19, 29470 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 960242520 | Listed

2013 (Exercise price)

December 09, 14600 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 960257120 | Listed

2013 (Exercise price)

January 06, 16000 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 960273120 | Listed

2014 (Exercise price)

January 28, 21000 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 960294120 | Listed

2014 (Exercise price)

January 20, 124900 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 960419020 | Listed

2014 (Exercise price)

February 28, 29700 119.90 Allotment under ESOP Scheme 960448720 | Listed

2014 (Exercise price)

November 15, 4900 1 (Exercise Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 960453620 | Listed

2017 price) during FY 2017-18

April 10, 2018 9450 1 (Exercise Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 960463070 | Listed
price) during FY 2018-19

October 31, 3430 1 (Exercise Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 960466500 | Listed

2018 price) during FY 2018-19

April 16, 2019 15265 1 (Exercise Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 960481765 | Listed
price) during FY 2019-20

November 11, 1470 1 (Exercise Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 960483235 | Listed

2019 price) during FY 2019-20

April 23, 2020 21240 1 (Exercise Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 960504475 | Listed
price) during FY 2020-21

April 12, 2021 11240 1 (Exercise Allotment under ESOP Scheme | 960515715 | Listed
price) during FY 2021-22

For Zee Entertainment Enterprises Limited

ASHISH RAMESH &5
AGARWAL
Ashish Agarwal

Chief Compliance Officer & Company Secretary
FCS6669
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BANGLA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN: U92199MH2007PTC270854

4t Floor, Interface, Building No.7,

Off Malad Link Road, Malad (West),

Mumbai — 400 064

Tel +91 22 6708 1111
Fax +91 22 6643 4748

www.aath.in

DETAILS OF CAPITAL EVOLUTION

Bangla Entertainment Private Limited

Date of Issue No. of | Issue Price | Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ | Cumulative | Whether listed, if
shares (Rs.) Preferential Issue/ | capital (No | not listed, give
issued Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, | of shares) reasons thereof

etc.)

February 01, 2007 15000 100 | Subscription to 15000 | Not listed since it is

Memorandum of a Private Company
Association

February 24, 2007 31000 100 | Issue of shares 46000

February 26, 2007 27500 1000 | Issue of shares 73500

March 31, 2007 2000 1000 | Issue of shares 75500

2007 Split of Shares in F.V. of 755000

Rs. 10 each

November 30, 2007 130000 10 | Issue of shares 885000

November 30, 2007 25000 1000 | Issue of shares 910000

September 25, 89184 1960 | Rights Issue 999184

2009

April 16, 2010 40298 1960 | Rights Issue 1039482

November 11, 2010 37116 1960 | Rights Issue 1076598

February 10, 2011 31830 1960 | Rights Issue 1108428

October 13, 2011 176600 359 | Rights Issue 1285028

February 23, 2012 176600 359 | Rights Issue 1461628

June 28, 2012 190834 359 | Rights Issue 1652462

September 26, 154178 359 | Rights Issue 1806640

2012

For Bangla Entertainment Private Limited

ASHOK

Digitally signed by
ASHOK NAMBISSAN

NAMBISSAN 225 22015
Ashok Nambissan
Director

(DIN:00288695)

Place: Mumbai
Date: January 4, 2022



DETAILS OF CAPITAL EVOLUTION

Sony Pictures Networks India Private Limited

SONY

PICTURES
NETWORKS

Date of | No. of | Issue Price | Type of Issue | Cumulative | Whether
Issue shares (Rs.) (IPO/FPO/ Preferential | capital (No | listed, if not
issued Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ | of shares) listed, give
Rights, etc.) reasons
thereof
September | 20 10 Subscription to | 20 Not listed
18, 1995 Memorandum of since it is a
Association Private
Company
August 28, | 1500000 91.54 Issue of shares 1500020
1996
August 28, | 999980 50.49 Issue of shares 2500000
1996
May 30, | 1044482 1,951 Swap of Shares 3544482
2006
June 29, | 3133442 1,951 Swap of Shares 6677924
2006
September | 2460655 651 Rights Issue 9138579
10, 2008
August 24, | 78753 6,507 Issue of Shares on | 9217332
2016 Merger
February 2666328 8,099.70 Swap of Shares 11883660
28,2017

For Sony Pictures Networks India Private Limited

RAJKUMAR
SHYAMLAL
BIDAWATKA

Rajkumar Bidawatka
Company Secretary, Compliance Officer and
Head CSR

Digitally signed by RAJKUMAR
SHYAMLAL BIDAWATKA

Date: 2022.01.07 14:38:53
+05'30"

Place: Mumbai
Date: January 7, 2022

Sony Pictures Networks India Private Limited
CIN: U92100MH1995PTC111487

Interface, Building No. 7, 4th Floor,

Off Malad Link Road, Malad (West)

Mumbai — 400 064, India.

Tel: +9122 6708 1111 | Fax: +91 22 6643 4748
sonypicturesnetworks.com
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